
School Calendar 2015 – 2016
	School Reopens
	Tuesday 1st September 2015 – All Classes


	Halloween Midterm
	Closed Monday 26th October to Friday 30th  October 2015 inclusive


	Christmas Holidays
	Closing on Tuesday 22nd  December 2015
Re-opening on Wednesday 6th Jan 2016


	Spring Midterm
	Closed Thursday 18th Feb and Friday 19th February 2016

	Easter Holidays
	Closing on 16th March, 2016, St. Patrick’s Day running into Easter holidays.

 Re-opening on Monday 4th April 2016

	Summer Midterm
	Closed Monday 2nd May to Friday 6th May 2016 inclusive 

	Closed
	Monday 6th  June 2016 (Bank Holiday)


	Summer Holidays
	Closing on Thursday 30th  June 2016



St Mary’s P.S. Enfield, Co Meath
Parent Teacher Meetings for 2015-2016 
First to Sixth Classes Tuesday 17th and Thursday 19th November 2015 

Junior and Senior Infants Tuesday 9th and Thursday 11th February 2016

Sports Day 2016 (Provisional)

Junior Infants – Second Classes: Wednesday 15th June

Third to Sixth Classes: Thursday 16th June

First Holy Communion: 11.00am on Saturday 14th May in Rathmolyon Church

Confirmation: 11.00am on Friday 11th March in Rathmolyon Church

On Half Days eg Christmas: Infants go home at 12.15, all others home at 12.30
